
MILLERS
DETAILING &
AUTOMOTIVE

BASIC INTERIOR BASIC EXTERIOR

Protected Plastic/Leather
Vacuum
Shampoo
Windows/Jams
Air Freshner

Coupe/Sedan - $100

Midsize/Reg Truck -$100

Large SUV/Van/Crew -
$125

Wash/Wax/Soap
Tire Shine$75

IN & OUT

Vacuum
Wipe Down
Windows
Wash
Tire Shine

BASIC COMPLETE

Quality detailing & automotive
service you can rely on

Coupe/Sedan - $150

Midsize/Reg Truck -$150

Large SUV/Van/Crew -
$175

Protected Plastic/Leather
Vacuum
Shampoo
Windows/Jams
Air Freshner
Wash/Wax/Soap
Tire Shine

Coupe/Sedan - $100

Midsize/Reg Truck -$100

Large SUV/Van/Crew -
$125



ADD ONS

Headlight Restore 
Excessive Hair 
3rd Row 
Headliner 
Motors 

Ceramic Coating                 

Coupe/Sedan

Midsize/Reg Truck

Large SUV/Crew/Van

$40 each
$25
$25
$25+
$25

 3 Year

$350

$400

$450          

5 Year

$550

$600

$650          

Paint Correction

Coupe/Sedan

Midsize/Reg Truck

Large SUV/Crew/Van

$300+

$325+

$350+


