MILLERS DETAILING & AUTOMOTIVE



BASIC INTERIOR

Protected Plastic/Leather

Vacuum

Midsize/Reg Truck -\$100 Shampoo

Coupe/Sedan - \$100

Windows/Jams

Large SUV/Van/Crew -Air Freshner

\$125

BASIC EXTERIOR

Wash/Wax/Soap \$75

Tire Shine

BASIC COMPLETE

Coupe/Sedan - \$150 Protected Plastic/Leather

Vacuum

Midsize/Reg Truck -\$150 Shampoo

Large SUV/Van/Crew -

\$175

Windows/Jams

Air Freshner

Wash/Wax/Soap

Tire Shine

IN & OUT

Coupe/Sedan - \$100

Midsize/Reg Truck -\$100

Large SUV/Van/Crew -

\$125

Vacuum

Wipe Down

Windows

Wash

Tire Shine



Quality detailing & automotive service you can rely on

ADD ONS

Headlight Restore	\$40 each
Excessive Hair	\$25
3rd Row	\$25
Headliner	\$25+
Motors	\$25

Ceramic Coating	3 Year	5 Year
Coupe/Sedan	\$350	\$550
Midsize/Reg Truck	\$400	\$600
Large SUV/Crew/Van	\$450	\$650

Paint Correction

Coupe/Sedan	\$300+
Midsize/Reg Truck	\$325+
Large SUV/Crew/Van	\$350+